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Name Club District Email Home Work Mobile
Razzolini,	Laura	 NOVA Central lrazzolini@vcu.edu 804-270-4002 804-868-9095
Farrar,	Scott PSDN Central sfarrar@bsnsports.com 804-730-0637 804-521-1744 804-937-0995
Whitmer,	Lyn PSDN Central lynwhitmer@gmail.com 240-925-6829 240-925-6829
Hall,	Michael QSTS Central michael.hall@capitalone.com 804-814-1593 804-822-5179 804-814-1593
Barklund,	Ric BASS North se.barklund@comcast.net 540-219-7115 540-219-7115
Overton,	Lea	Ann GATR North leaannoverton@gmail.com 304-580-1303 304-580-1303
Caballero,	Luis	R PWSC North colorao1@yahoo.com 703-730-5550 703-473-5675
Elia,	Sandy RAPP North sandyelia1@aol.com 540-775-6270 540-775-3535 540-413-7132
O'hara,	Pete RAYS North pwoharajr@verizon.net 540-310-4899 540-785-6070 540-379-4670
Mueller,	Jason RPST North jason@salemfields.com 540-809-5354 540-786-6212 540-809-5354
Schiefelbein,	Pete STAT North Pete@hokiegoat.net 808-225-2018 808-225-2018
Dooley,	Kim WST North kimdooley@comcast.net 540-662-3016 540-539-6723
Martinich,	Tony UN Northern tonymartinich@gmail.com 540-273-8362 540-273-8362
Lynch,	Ted 757 Southeast ted.lynch03@gmail.com 757-813-5469 757-855-2765 757-813-5469
Kimbel,	Genny CGBD Southeast gennykimbel@gmail.com 757-876-9134 757-876-9134
Miller,	Ted DIG Southeast ted4126@cox.net 757-967-9114 757-203-5809 757-439-0371
Fedorowicz,	John ECAT Southeast navyfedo@yahoo.com 757-965-6924 224-637-5359 224-637-5359
Browning,	Matt ODAC Southeast drBDVM95@gmail.com 703-887-2240 703-887-2240
Kauffman,	Jeff ODAC Southeast jeffreykauffman@msn.com 757-481-9955 757-481-4817 757-407-1301
Bollinger-Tinneny,	Ellen SEVA Southeast ellen.bollinger@chkd.org 757-374-3795 757-374-3795
Ingraham,	Ralph TAC Southeast ralph.ingraham@cox.net 757-351-3349 901-292-3958
Fuhs,	Georg TIDE Southeast hgfuhs@verizon.net 757-490-0217 757-664-2252 757-685-9310
Watkins,	Glenn WAC Southeast gaw1717@cox.net 757-871-1892 757-871-1892 757-871-1892
Munson,	Sue CCA Southwest susamun@cox.net 540-774-8318 540-314-5723 540-314-5723
Peritz,	Hope CYAC Southwest peritz17@hotmail.com 434-245-9597 434-981-6402 434-981-6402
Ashby,	Bill GATR Southwest billashby@gmail.com 434-981-0956 434-243-3155 434-981-0956
Hunter,	Cindy GATR Southwest cinbry@aol.com 540-981-9724 540-981-9724
Reed,	Mary GATR Southwest swim.mom.reed@gmail.com 843-247-2760 843-247-2760
Greiner,	Scott HOKI Southwest sgreiner@vt.edu 540-381-3660 540-231-9159 540-230-2680
Sennett,	Kris LY Southwest ksennett@liberty.edu 434-841-1214 434-582-2388 434-841-1214
Smith,	Miki SFY Southwest mikilsmith@cox.net 540-989-5041 540-354-4999
Hill,	Denise SMAC Southwest dynamicdmh@yahoo.com 540-949-0422 540-649-4814 540-649-4814
Charley,	Craig	R STRM Southwest ccharley9@hotmail.com 540-447-0326 540-463-5441 540-447-0326


